
A A

1:50
ENTRY LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

1:50
PUMP MOTOR ROOM & COMM. CHAMBER FLOOR PLAN

1:50
COMM. & PUMP MOTOR ROOM FLOOR PLAN

A
M-02

SECTION
1:50

18-6936

21

HAWTHORNE WASTEWATER PUMPING
STATION UPGRADES

1-0145L-

0 ISSUED FOR TENDER 06/29/18 EP

1-0145L-M0003-001

10

M-02

BA C BA C

BA C

BA

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

1:50
SUMP, PUMP CHAMBER & COMM. DISCHARGE FLOOR PLAN

BA C

1

2

21


